ID #
SR24049816
SB24066946
SB24028081
P1-16844
SB24038181
SB24005623
SB24056169
PV24064566
SB24048096
SB24012334
PV24052510
SB24049098
SB24049880
NP24043547
0C24055162
SB24039978
SB24056033
PV24058172

DW?24065135

SB24066494
SB24066174
SB24062930
SB24049788
PV24028520
SB24052875
SB24059386
PV24060850
SB23226251
SB24051265
SB23211956
SB24061505
SB23191898

St#
2550

25624
3520
2940
1750
3120

533
613
4069
436
820
3900
5132

22477
4713

21832
4250

20310
1522

201
105
110
501
1034
1920
649
1064
625
565
650
700
1406

St Name
Pacific Coast HWY

Rolling Hills WAY
Maricopa
Carson ST
Flower AVE
Sepulveda BLVD
Paseo De Las Estrellas
Camino De Encanto
Bluff ST

Via El Chico
Calle De Arboles
Paseo De Las Tortugas
Zakon Rd

Kent AVE
Sepulveda BLVD
Barbara ST
Spencer ST
Anza AVE

222nd ST
Juanita AVE
Juanita AVE
Prospect AVE
Paulina AVE
Avenue A

Pacific Coast
Prospect AVE
Avenue C
Esplanade
Esplanade

The Village
Esplanade
Catalina AVE

Open House Customer 1 Line

City
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
REDO
REDO
TORR
REDO
REDO
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
TORR
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REDO
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REDO
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REDO

Ar
125
125
126
126
126
127
128
128
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128
128
129
129
130
130
131
131
131
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157

List Price

$329,000
$2,099,000

$700,000

$585,000
$1,500,000

$387,000
$3,349,000
$2,349,000
$1,450,000
$3,180,000
$3,499,000
$2,395,000
$1,399,000
$1,149,000
$1,485,000
$2,195,000
$1,325,000

$787,000
$2,167,000
$3,699,000
$2,099,000
$1,300,000
$1,858,000
$1,395,000
$1,050,000

$895,000
$4,095,000
$1,500,000

$898,000

$749,000
$1,250,000
$3,399,000

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
PRO
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Date
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04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
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04/06/2024
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04/06/2024
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04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024

12:

12:

[y

12

[ay

12:

Start
30PM

:00PM
00PM
:00PM
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:00AM
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:00AM

:00PM

:00AM

:00PM
:00PM

:00AM

:00PM
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00PM
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= _a_'* 2550 Pacific Coast HWY # 204, Torrance 90505
@ e 4 — . Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
T _'1 SR24049816 $329,000 Active 2 2 1440
i -~ Start Time: End Time:
12:30PM 3:00PM
25624 Rolling Hills WAY , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24066946 $2,099,000 Active 5,992
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
3520 Maricopa # 3, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
S$B24028081 $700,000§4 Active 2 3 1336 48,347
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 3:00PM
2940 W Carson ST # 205, Torrance 90503
u Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
- P1-16844 $585,000 Active 2 2 1000 121,968
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
1750 Flower AVE , Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24038181 $1,500,000 Active 5 4 3060 10,002

Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM




3120 Sepulveda BLVD # 114, Torrance 90505

12:00AM 5:00PM

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24005623 $387,000.§ Active 1 1 526 47,849
Start Time: End Time:
3:00AM 4:00PM
533 Paseo De Las Estrellas , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
* SB24056169 $3,349,000 Active 4q 4 3654 7,945
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
613 Camino De Encanto , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24064566 $2,349,000 Active 3 2 1389 7,165
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
4069 Bluff ST, Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24048096 $1,450,000 Active 3 2 1508 5,035
Start Time: End Time:
11:00AM 3:00PM
436 Via El Chico , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24012334 $3,180,000.% Active 5 5 3019 7,097
Start Time: End Time:
3:00PM 5:00PM
820 Calle De Arboles , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24052510 $3,499,000 Active 4 5 3376 6,240
w Start Time: End Time:
- 11:00AM 1:30PM
3900 Paseo De Las Tortugas , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24049098 $2,395,000.4 Active 4q 3 2572 6,410
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 5:00PM
5132 Zakon Rd , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24049880 $1,399,000 Active 3 2 1407 6,115
Start Time: End Time:
11:00AM 3:00PM
22477 Kent AVE , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
NP24043547 $1,149,000 Active 3 3 1897 45,048
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
4713 Sepulveda BLVD , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
0C24055162 $1,485,000 Active 3 2 1820 5,322
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 5:00PM
21832 Barbara ST, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24039978 $2,195,000.% Active 4 3 2321 7,229
Start Time: End Time:



. 4250 Spencer ST, Torrance 90503

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24056033 $1,325,000 Active 3 4 2950 190,546
h Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
| 20310 Anza AVE # B, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
i PV24058172 $787,000 Active 2 3 1138 35,359
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
1522 W 222nd ST, Torrance 90501
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
DW24065135 $2,167,000 Active 7,200
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 4:00PM
201 S Juanita AVE , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24066494 $3,699,000 Active 3 4 3850 3,560
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
105 S Juanita AVE # A, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24066174 $2,099,000 Active 4q 3 2486 6,318
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
110 S Prospect AVE # 1, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24062930 $1,300,000 Active 3 3 1855 12,896
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
501 N Paulina AVE , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24049788 $1,858,000 Active 4 3 1651 5,920
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 4:00PM
g4 1034 Avenue A, Redondo Beach 90277
@8 Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24028520 $1,395,000.4 Active 2 1 850 6,387
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
1920 S Pacific Coast # 214, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24052875 $1,050,000 Active 2 2 1164 62,162
! Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
649 S Prospect AVE # 101, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24059386 $895,000 Active 3 2 1290 161,754
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 3:00PM
1064 Avenue C, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24060850 $4,095,000 Active 5 8 4075 6,361
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM



625 Esplanade # 4, Redondo Beach 90277

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB23226251 $1,500,0004 Active 1 1 759 38,704
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 3:00PM

565 Esplanade # 112, Redondo Beach 90277

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24051265 $898,000 Active 1 1 718 25,363
~ Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

650 The Village # 204, Redondo Beach 90277

- Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB23211956 $749,000§ Active 1 1 619 272,965
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

' 700 Esplanade # 19, Redondo Beach 90277

| Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24061505 $1,250,000 Active 2 2 1237 33,848
Start Time: End Time:

2:00PM 4:00PM

1406 S Catalina AVE # C, Redondo Beach 90277

: Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
|| SB23191898 $3,399,000.% Active 4q 4 3165 7,510

= Start Time: End Time:

2:00PM 4:00PM




